
UTC Offset City

UTC±00:00 Dakar/Accra/London/Lisbon 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

UTC+01:00 Lagos/Casablanca/Paris/Prague 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

UTC+02:00 Kigali/Cape Town/Cairo/Helsinki 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

UTC+03:00 Nairobi/Riyadh/Istanbul/Moscow 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

UTC+05:30 New Delhi/Kotte 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 11:30 PM 12:30 AM

UTC+06:00 Bishkek / Thimpu / Salomon Islands 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM

UTC+08:00 Perth/Beijing/Manila/Hong Kong 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM

UTC-08:00 Los Angeles/Vancouver/Jijuana 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

UTC-05:00 New York City/Quebec/Kingston/Bogota 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

UTC-03:00 Rio de Janeiro/Buenos Aires/ 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Time zone converter to find the corresponding time for your city / region

Monday 6-Dec-21

Workshop 20: Human 
Behavior Change: Fostering 
Action for Conservation 
Success. Presented by Drs. 
Lauren Watkins and Lily 
Maynard                        

Roundtable ID 17.  Prioritizing Conservation 
Engagement in Africa from the IUCN and the 
Global Center for Species Survival. Presented 
by the Global Center for Species Survival                                                 

Tuesday 7-Dec-21

Training Course ID 2. Two Day Session. (Part 1) An introduction to Nonviolent Communication for managing environmental 
conflicts. Presented by Ruth Kansky and Sam Odhiambo

Training Course ID 9. One and 1/2 Day Session. (Part 1) Introduction to the use of SMART Ecological Records application for wildlife survey 
design, data collection, and management. 
Presented by Anthony Lynam & Samantha Strindberg

Wednesday 8-Dec-21

Training Course ID 2. Two Day Session Continued. (Part 2) An introduction to Nonviolent Communication for managing 
environmental conflicts. Part 2: Presented by Ruth Kansky and Sam Odhiambo

Training Course ID 9. One and 1/2 Day Session. (Part 2)  Introduction to the 
use of SMART Ecological Records application for wildlife survey design, data 
collection, and management. 
Presented by Anthony Lynam & Samantha Strindberg

Roundtable 19: Leveraging 
ecosystem services science to 
improve conservation 
outcomes in Africa. Joint 
event by ESP Africa and ICCB 
2021        

Training Course ID 14: Gender mainstreaming in 
environmental research/inclusive research practices. By Lain 
Munir and Maria Cristina Gallegos

Training Course ID 11. Two 
Part Session. Part 1Collecting 
and Reporting the Costs of 
Conservation Interventions . 
Presented by Gwen Iacona

Thursday 9-Dec-21 Training Course ID 3. Two Part Session. Part 
1. Creating an engaging E-Learning course for 
conservation. Presented by Cedric Tan and 
Nurul Asna

Workshop ID 11 - Workshop on Design of Results-Focused 
Knowledge Exchange   Presented by Phil Karp                                        

https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html


UTC Offset City

UTC±00:00 Dakar/Accra/London/Lisbon 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

UTC+01:00 Lagos/Casablanca/Paris/Prague 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

UTC+02:00 Kigali/Cape Town/Cairo/Helsinki 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

UTC+03:00 Nairobi/Riyadh/Istanbul/Moscow 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

UTC+05:30 New Delhi/Kotte 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 11:30 PM 12:30 AM

UTC+06:00 Bishkek / Thimpu / Salomon Islands 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM

UTC+08:00 Perth/Beijing/Manila/Hong Kong 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM

UTC-08:00 Los Angeles/Vancouver/Jijuana 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

UTC-05:00 New York City/Quebec/Kingston/Bogota 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

UTC-03:00 Rio de Janeiro/Buenos Aires/ 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 9-Dec-21

Workshop ID 30. Conserving Smarter: Using Decision Science 
to Address the Biodiversity Crisis. Presented by the IUCN CPSG 
Decision Science Working Group.                                        

Training Course ID 11. Two 
Part Session. Part 2. Collecting 
and Reporting the Costs of 
Conservation Interventions. 
Presented by Gwen Iacona

Training Course ID 5. Spatial Planning with Marxan. Presented 
by Jen McGowan, Brooke Williams and Hugh Possingham

Friday 10-Dec-21

Training Course ID 8. An introduction to paperless data collection using ODK and KoBoToolbox. 
Presented by Leejiah Dorward & Harriet Ibbett

Training Course ID 3. Two Part Session. Part 
2. Creating an engaging E-Learning course for 
conservation - Part 1. Presented by Cedric Tan 
and Nurul Asna

Roundtable Discussion 18: Developing a 
research agenda for addressing key threats to 
biodiversity conservation in Africa. Presented 
by Tuyeni H Mwampamba, Ruth Kasky & Israel 
Borokini


